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Date Team City State Country Uﬂﬁm%

9-Jun Thu Sussex County Miners Augusta New Jersey US.A

10-Jun Fri Sussex County Miners Augusta New Jersey US.A ROISRIVIERESES
11-Jun Sat Sussex County Miners Augusta New Jersey US.A
12-Jun Sun Sussex County Miners Augusta New Jersey US.A
13-Jun Mon

14-Jun Tue New Jersey Jackals Little Falls New Jersey US.A
15-Jun Wed New Jersey Jackals Little Falls New Jersey US.A
16-Jun Thu New Jersey Jackals Little Falls New Jersey U.S.A
17-Jun Fri Rockland Boulders Pomona New York U.S.A
18-Jun Sat Rockland Boulders Pomona New York U.S.A
19-Jun Sun Rockland Boulders Pomona New York U.S.A
20-Jun Mon

21-Jun Tue Quebec Capitales Quebec City Quebec Canada
22-Jun Wed Quebec Capitales Quebec City Quebec Canada
23-Jun Thu Quebec Capitales Quebec City Quebec Canada

24-Jun Fri Trois-Rivieres Eagles Trois-Rivieres Quebec Canada
25-Jun Sat Trois-Rivieres Eagles Trois-Rivieres Quebec Canada
26-Jun Sun Trois-Rivieres Eagles Trois-Rivieres Quebec Canada
27-Jun Mon
28-Jun Tue Ottawa Champions Ottawa Ontario Canada
29-Jun Wed Ottawa Champions Ottawa Ontario Canada
30-Jun Thu Ottawa Champions Ottawa Ontario Canada
1-Jul Thu

<Special Game>

) Fri Cuba’s National Team

Trois-Rivieres Quebec
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